Congregation of Reform Judaism

HIGH HOLY DAY SCHEDULE

5784
Selichot Saturday, September 9
Dessert Reception 7:00 PM
Service (Schott Family Chapel) led by Rabbi Jackson & Cantor Bryce 7:30 PM
Erev Rosh Hashanah Friday, September 15
Evening Service (Sanctuary) led by Rabbi Jackson & Cantor Bryce 8:00 PM
Rosh Hashanah Day Saturday, September 16
Morning Service (Sanctuary) led by Rabbi Jackson & Cantor Bryce 9:30 AM
Babysitting — 2-4yrs (Location TBD) 9:30 AM
Youth Activities — Pre-K — 2"¢ Grade (Location TBD) 9:30 AM
Youth Activities — 3" — 6" Grades (Location TBD) 9:30 AM
Family Service (Sanctuary) led by Rabbi Jackson & Cantor Bryce 2:00 PM
Tashlich (Location TBD) led by Rabbi Jackson & Cantor Bryce 5:00 PM
Kever Avot Memorial Service Sunday, September 17 10:00 AM

CRJ Cemetery (Woodland Memorial Park) led by Rabbi Jackson & Cantor Bryce

Erev Shabbat Shuvah Friday, September 22 6:00 PM
Sanctuary led by Rabbi Jackson & Cantor Bryce

Shabbat Shuvah Saturday, September 23
Bagles & Bible (a special study session on the High Holidays) 10:00 AM
Erev Yom Kippur Sunday, September 24
Kol Nidre Service (Sanctuary) led by Rabbi Jackson & Cantor Bryce 8:00 PM
Yom Kippur Day Monday, September 25
Morning Service (Sanctuary) led by Rabbi Jackson & Cantor Bryce 9:30 AM
Babysitting — 2-4yrs (Location TBD) 9:30 AM
Youth Activities — Pre-K — 2" Grade (Location TBD) 9:30 AM
Youth Activities — 3" — 6" Grades (Location TBD) 9:30 AM
Meditation Service (MPR) led by Rabbi Jackson 12:30 PM
Family Service (Sanctuary) led by Rabbi Jackson & Cantor Bryce 2:00 PM
High Holy Day Discussion (Library) led by Gary Becker 2:00 PM
Yizkor (Memorial) Service (Sanctuary) led by Rabbi Jackson & Cantor Bryce 4:00 PM
Healing Service (Sanctuary) led by Rabbi Jackson & Cantor Bryce 5:00 PM

Neilah (Concluding) Service) (Sanctuary) led by Rabbi Jackson & Cantor Bryce  6:00 PM

Bagels & Bible (Special Sukkot) Saturday, September 30 10:00 AM
Subs in the Sukkah Sunday, October 1 12:00 PM
Yizkor Friday, October 6 5:00 PM

Simchat Torah Celebration Friday, October 6 6:00 PM



